
Sr. 

No.

Name of the 

student Father's Name

Registration 

Number Semester Rank

1 LAXMI  JAGBIR SINGH         1917480134 1st 22

2 PINKI  VIRENDER             1917480144 1st 40

3 TANNU  RAJ SINGH            1917480191 1st 41

4 RAVINA  TASVEER              1917480195 1st 47

5 LAXMI  JAGBIR SINGH         1917480134 1st/2nd 41

6 TANNU       HARIOM               1817480248 3rd 27

7 TANNU        BIJENDER PAL         1817480153 3rd 28

8 SAKSHI    DEVENDER 1817480287 3rd 30

9 GUNJITA       YASHPAL              1817480309 3rd 33

10 NEHA      SATISH               1817480274 3rd 44

11 BHAWANA   RAJBIR               1817480282 3rd 48

12 MUSKAN  MUKESH               1817480216 3rd 50

13 KAVITA        RAMESH               17-S-7480200    5th 17

14 NISHA      RAMESH               1517480200 5th 18

15 REETAKSHI   SANJAY               17-S-7480251    5th 29

16 SAKSHI     SURENDER 

SINGH       

17-S-7480209    5th 29

17 DIPTI       PARAMJIT             17-S-7480113    5th 34

18 MANJU   BIJENDER             17-S-7480126    5th 36

19 PRAGATI AJIT                 17-S-7480219    5th 40

20 ANJALI  SURENDER             17-S-7480196    5th 42

21 CHAILSIYA   JAGBIR SINGH         17-S-7480203    5th 42

22 SNEHA   RADHE SHYAM          17-S-7480135    5th 47

23 SHALU   SURENDER             17-S-7480162    5th 47

24 NEERU  JITENDER SINGH       17-S-7480207    5th 50

25 POOJA SUBHASH              17-S-7480100    5th 50

26 KAVITA        RAMESH               17-S-7480200    6th 8

27 PALLIVI PARKASH 17-S-7480075 6th 28

28 KIRAN GARG   SANDEEP KUMAR 

GARG

1917480039 1st 1

29 ANJALI DEVI DEVI SINGH 1917480046 1st 3

30 MEENU                             RAJKARAN 1917480038 1st 17
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31 PORSHIYA               VIRENDER SINGH  1917480045 1st 23

32 SONAM SINGH   SUDARSHAN 

SINGH   

1917480060 1st 30

33 MOHINI               PREM SINGH 1917480015 1st 40

34 NEHA KUMARI         JAIBIR SINGH 1917480057 1st 45

35 KIRAN GARG   SANDEEP KUMAR 

GARG

1917480039 1st/2nd 2

36 ANJALI DEVI DEVI SINGH 1917480046 1st/2nd 3

37 PORSHIYA               VIRENDER SINGH  1917480045 1st/2nd 17

38 SONAM SINGH   SUDARSHAN 

SINGH   

1917480060 1st/2nd 31

39 MEENU                             RAJKARAN 1917480038 1st/2nd 34

40 AKANKSHA            AMOD VATS 1817480179 3rd 37

41 NANCY                      RAJBIR SINGH   1817480191 3rd 40

42 ANKITA                        KRISHAN LAL 17-S-7480316    5th 49

43 NISHA RAJESH 1917480019 1st 11

44 MUSKAN SURENDER 

SINGH

1917480035 1st 16

45 MADHU SANJAY 1917480028 1st 32

46 AARTI PREM SINGH 1917480018 1st 33

47 POOJA ALOK 1917480002 1st 38

48 NISHU RAMESH 1917480040 1st 41

49 NEETA SAMUNDER 1917480020 1st 42

50 VISHAKA RAVINDER 1917480007 1st 42

51 PRINCY VINOD 1917480016 1st 47

52 POONAM RAMESH 1917480037 1st 50

53 NISHA RAJESH 1917480019 1st/2nd 19

54 MUSKAN SURENDER 

SINGH

1917480035 1st/2nd 27

55 PALLIVI PARKASH 17S74800 5th 24

56 CHESTHA SURAJ 17S7480049 5th 40

57 ANJU BALWAN SINGH 17S7480055 5th 43

58 TAMANNA JAIPAL 17S7480056 5th 46

59 POOJA RAVINDER 

KUMAR

17S7480053 5th 49

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

B. Vocational (Catering Technology & Hotel Management)



60 TANNU RATHI                  DALBIR SINGH 1917480103 1st 1

61 AMISHA                        VINOD       1917480107 1st 2

62 POOJA                    NARESH       1917480106 1st 3

63 TANNU RATHI                  DALBIR SINGH 1917480103 1st/2nd 1

64 AMISHA                        VINOD       1917480107 1st/2nd 2

65 POONAM SANJAY         1917480106 1st/2nd 3

66 KOMAL                     SANJAY         1817480002 3rd 1

67 MAMTA                        BALRAJ     1817480011 3rd 2

68 KAJAL                           JAIBHAGWAN 1817480010 3rd 3

69 JYOTI DAHIYA                   OM PARKASH 17-S-7480018    5th 1

70 VARSHA           PARVEEN 17-S-7480004    5th 2

71 MONIKA           SUBHASH 

CHANDER      

 17-S-7480012    5th 3

72 VARSHA           PARVEEN 17-S-7480004    6th 1

73 ANNU                    SURENDER        1917480069 1st 1

74 SHAKSHI                    MAHAVIR       1917480095 1st 2

75 GEETIKA          PARDEEP KUMAR        1917480076 1st 3

76 ANNU                    SURENDER        1917480069 1st/2nd 1

77 SHAKSHI                    MAHAVIR       1917480072 1st/2nd 2

78 REETIKA MANOJ         1917480106 1st/2nd 3

79 SWATI                          SURESH    1817480094 3rd 1

80 KHUSHI                      RAJESH KUMAR 1817480095 3rd 2

81 EKTA                   RAJ SINGH          1817480060 3rd 3

82 SWEETY           SURENDER 

SINGH       

17-S-7480272    5th 1

83 KIRAN                ISHWAR SINGH          17-S-7480298    5th 2

84 SWEETI                 SURJIT          17-S-7480289    5th 3

85 SHEETAL BHIM SINGH  17-S-7480296 6th 1

86 DEEPIKA SOMBIR  17-S-7480291 6th 2

87 NISHU YASHVIR  17-S-7480280 6th 3

88 DIVYA                     PARVEEN 

KUMAR   

1617480205 1st 44

89 KAMLESH              SAMUNDER 

SINGH       

1617480194 1st 48

90 SANCHIKA  NARESH 1617480172 1st 49

B. Vocational (Sports Nutrition &  Physiotherapy)

MASTER OF COMMERCE                                               



91 ANJALI                      RAVINDER SINGH 1617480179 1st 50

92 DIVYA                     PARVEEN 

KUMAR   

1617480205 1st/2nd 30

93 SANCHIKA  NARESH 1617480172 1st/2nd 34

94 KAMLESH              SAMUNDER 

SINGH       

1617480194 1st/2nd 35

95 PREETI ANIL KUMARI 161780202 1st/2nd 49

96 NIKITA                         RAMESH     1617480002 1st 12

97 POOJA                         NEER SINGH 1177360088 1st 15

98 MEENAKSHI         RAJESH HOODA 1617480001 1st 23

99 RENU                AZAD SINGH           1517480044 1st 31

100 POOJA                RAJESH               1617480005 1st 37

101 MEENU                   HAWA SINGH        1517480038 1st 39

102 ANJALI              MUKESH KUMAR         1617480024 1st 41

103 PREETI               HAWA SINGH           1617480013 1st 42

104 POOJA                         NEER SINGH 1177360088 1st/2nd 25

105 MEENAKSHI         RAJESH HOODA 1617480001 1st/2nd 43

106 PRIYA                    SATISH KUMAR    1517480025 3rd 1

107 MEENAKSHI                    DHARAMVIR 1517480031 3rd 4

108 SONIKA             RAMESH KUMAR      1517480033 3rd 10

109 KIRTI                            JAGBIR   1517480042 3rd 19

110 VERSHA               ASHOK KUMAR         1517480035 3rd 19

111 SHEETAL                       BIJENDER 1517480034 3rd 21

112 PREETI RANI         RAMESH KUMAR 1517480036 3rd 24

113 PRIYANKA JASBIR SINGH 1517480015 3rd 24

114 RITU                    GYAN SINGH        1517480054 3rd 30

115 MANJEETA       DEVENDER 

SINGH 

1517480012 3rd 31

116 PRIYANKA              RAJESH KUMAR 1817480207 3rd 38

117 PINKI             KULDEEP              1517480039 3rd 45

118 PRIYA SATISH KUMAR    1517480025 4th 1

119 MEENAKSHI                    DHARAMVIR 1517480031 4th 4

120 SONIKA             RAMESH KUMAR      1517480033 4th 8

121 KIRTI                            JAGBIR   1517480042 4th 18

122 VERSHA               ASHOK KUMAR         1517480035 4th 22

Master of Computer Science 



123 PRIYANKA JASBIR SINGH 1517480015 4th 24

124 SHEETAL                       BIJENDER 1517480034 4th 32

125 PREETI RANI         RAMESH KUMAR 1517480036 4th 46

126 MANISHA                          DHARAMPAL 1617480126 1st 44

127 NEETU              JASHBIR              1617480046 1st 47

128 JYOTI                         RAJBIR     1517480214 3rd 18

129 NISHA                SATISH               1517480127 3rd 19

130 PUSHPA            NARESH KUMAR         1817480361 3rd 24

131 VINNY TOMER    VED PRAKASH 

TOMER

12-GVMCS-0355   3rd 25

132 RITU                 SURENDER 

SINGH       

1817480171 3rd 43

133 GEETA                   BHAGAT SINGH      1516401318 3rd 44

134 REENA DABAS         ASHOK KUMAR 1817480172 3rd 48

135 ISHU                 RADHEY SHYAM         1517480143 3rd 48

136 NISHA                SATISH               1517480127 4th 11

137 VINNY TOMER    VED PRAKASH 

TOMER

12-GVMCS-0355   4th 33

138 JYOTI                         RAJBIR     1517480214 4th 40

139 PUSHPA            NARESH KUMAR         1817480361 4th 46

140 SAKSHI               RAMRATTAN            1617470705 1st 5

141 MEENU 

KUMARI       

 VIJENDER SINGH 12-KMKSS-0337   1st 13

142 MADHU             SATBIR               16-D-3700572    1st 18

143 NEHA                      RAMESH    1517480153 1st 24

144 POONAM           RAMDHAN   14-DEBAP-12591  1st 32

145 POOJA              VIRENDER             1917480065 1st 36

146 SUNITA                  BALRAJ          1517450615 1st 38

147 DEEPA                        DEV KUMAR  1917480064 1st 38

148 ANITA                         RAMKUMAR    13-KMKSS-0280   1st 39

149 SAKSHI               RAMRATTAN            1617470705 1st/2nd 5

150 MEENU 

KUMARI       

 VIJENDER SINGH 12-KMKSS-0337   1st/2nd 23

Master of Arts (Geography)

Master of Arts (Hindi)



151 MADHU             SATBIR               16-D-3700572    1st/2nd 24

152 POONAM           RAMDHAN   14-DEBAP-12591  1st/2nd 36

153 ANNU                          NANDLAL     1517480146 3rd 9

154 POOJA                JAGDISH 1517480121 3rd 21

155 POOJA                JAGDISH 1517480121 4th 7

156 POOJA DEVI              VIJAY PAL 1617480247 1st 13

157 POOJA                           PARDHUMAN 1617480249 1st 17

158 MANSI                  RAKESH SINGH     1617480251 1st 17

159 RINKU               SHRI KRISHAN         13-RCHSM-0004   1st 27

160 RENU                           RAMPHAL 15-D-2531066    1st 33

161 REETU               DEVENDER             12-KMKSS-0151   1st 33

162 ANNU DAHIYA JAGDISH RAJ 

DAHIYA 

12-TRGCS-0575   1st 40

163 KUSUM                             JAIPAL 1417120137 1st 40

164 DIMPLE               SATENDER             14-DEBAP-03983  1st 41

165 JYOTI                            SHRI PAL 08-GVM-1115     1st 47

166 POOJA DEVI              VIJAY PAL 1617480247 2nd 4

167 MANSI                  RAKESH SINGH     1617480251 2nd 7

168 POOJA                           PARDHUMAN 1617480249 2nd 11

169 RINKU               SHRI KRISHAN         13-RCHSM-0004   2nd 26

170 RENU                           RAMPHAL 15-D-2531066    2nd 30

171 DIMPLE               SATENDER             14-DEBAP-03983  2nd 42

172 REETU               DEVENDER             12-KMKSS-0151   2nd 44

173 KUSUM                             JAIPAL 1417120137 2nd 48

174 POOJA DEVI              VIJAY PAL 1617480247 1st/2nd 4

175 MANSI                  RAKESH SINGH     1617480251 1st/2nd 7

176 POOJA                           PARDHUMAN 1617480249 1st/2nd 11

177 RINKU               SHRI KRISHAN         13-RCHSM-0004   1st/2nd 26

178 RENU                           RAMPHAL 15-D-2531066    1st/2nd 30

179 DIMPLE               SATENDER             14-DEBAP-03983  1st/2nd 42

180 REETU               DEVENDER             12-KMKSS-0151   1st/2nd 44

181 KUSUM                             JAIPAL 1417120137 1st/2nd 48

PG Diploma in Yoga Science


